

	Statistics for 1st Quarter Year to Date	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	% Of Change 2016-2017
Residential Sisters Less than 1 Acre	Total Sold	19	28	20	20	17	24	41%
	# of Short Sales	3	2	0	1	0	0	0%
	# of Bank Owned	2	2	0	0	1	0	-100%
	Sold Volume	\$ 4,363,840	\$ 8,012,466	\$ 5,294,170	\$ 7,313,732	\$ 6,482,073	\$ 8,318,505	28%
	Avg. Sale Amount	\$ 229,676	\$ 286,160	\$ 264,709	\$ 365,687	\$ 381,298	\$ 346,604	-9%
	Median Sale Amt.	\$ 190,575	\$ 243,912	\$ 238,696	\$ 307,500	\$ 355,000	\$ 348,250	-2%
	Average DOM	241	233	143	204	168	155	-8%
	Statistics for 1st Quarter Year to Date	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	% Of Change 2016-2017
Residential Sisters 1 Acre or more	Total Sold	11	15	8	11	11	12	9%
	# of Short Sales	2	4	1	1	0	0	0%
	# of Bank Owned	2	1	0	2	1	0	-100%
	Sold Volume	\$ 2,693,000	\$ 6,833,291	\$ 6,245,000	\$ 4,840,200	\$ 6,844,900	\$ 9,066,100	32%
	Avg. Sale Amount	\$ 426,636	\$ 455,553	\$ 780,625	\$ 440,018	\$ 622,264	\$ 755,508	21%
	Median Sale Amt.	\$ 399,000	\$ 435,000	\$ 590,000	\$ 385,500	\$ 585,000	\$ 668,750	14%
	Average DOM	238	269	293	235	236	197	-17%
	Statistics for 1st Quarter Year to Date	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	% Of Change 2016-2017
Manufactured Sisters Less than 1 Acre	Total Sold	3	7	1	1	4	0	-100%
	# of Short Sales	0	0	0	0	1	0	-100%
	# of Bank Owned	0	0	0	1	0	0	0%
	Sold Volume	\$ 259,700	\$ 902,150	\$ 120,000	\$ 166,000	\$ 717,000	\$ -	-100%
	Avg. Sale Amount	\$ 86,567	\$ 128,879	\$ 120,000	\$ 166,000	\$ 179,250	\$ -	-100%
	Median Sale Amt.	\$ 72,500	\$ 125,000	\$ 120,000	\$ 166,000	\$ 175,000	\$ -	-100%
	Average DOM	108	68	22	79	62	\$ -	-100%
	Statistics for 1st Quarter Year to Date	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	% Of Change 2016-2017
Manufactured Sisters Over 1 Acre	Total Sold	1	0	2	1	0	1	100%
	# of Short Sales	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
	# of Bank Owned	0	0	0	1	0	0	0%
	Sold Volume	\$ 127,000	\$ -	\$ 343,000	\$ 165,000	\$ -	\$ 150,000	100%
	Avg. Sale Amount	\$ 127,000	\$ -	\$ 171,500	\$ 165,000	\$ -	\$ 150,000	100%
	Median Sale Amt.	\$ 127,000	\$ -	\$ 171,500	\$ 165,000	\$ -	\$ 150,000	100%
	Average DOM	73	0	382	39	0	293	100%

	Statistics for 1st Quarter Year to Date	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	% Of Change 2016-2017
Townhomes/ Condos Sisters	Total Sold	2	2	3	2	4	0	-100%
	# of Short Sales	1	0	0	0	0	0	0%
	# of Bank Owned	1	0	0	0	0	0	0%
	Sold Volume	\$ 409,500	\$ 261,000	\$ 618,861	\$ 384,000	\$ 1,225,000	\$ -	-100%
	Avg. Sale Amount	\$ 204,750	\$ 180,500	\$ 206,287	\$ 192,000	\$ 306,250	\$ -	-100%
	Median Sale Amt.	\$ 204,750	\$ 180,500	\$ 199,990	\$ 192,000	\$ 305,000	\$ -	-100%
	Average DOM	305	279	196	102	276	0	-100%

	Statistics for 1st Quarter Year to Date	2015	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	% Of Change 2016-2017
Total for All Single Family Residential Sistes	Total Sold	36	52	34	35	36	37	3%
	# of Short Sales	7	6	1	2	1	0	0%
	# of Bank Owned	5	3	0	4	2	0	-100%
	Sold Volume	\$7,853,040	\$16,008,907	\$12,621,031	\$12,868,932	\$15,268,973	\$17,534,605	15%
	Avg. Sale Amount	\$ 214,926	\$ 210,218	\$ 308,624	\$ 265,741	\$ 297,812	\$ 250,422	-16%
	Median Sale Amt.	\$ 190,575	\$ 180,500	\$ 199,990	\$ 192,000	\$ 305,000	\$ 150,000	-51%
	Average DOM	193	170	207	132	148	129	-13%

	Statistics for 1st Quarter Year to Date	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	% Of Change 2016-2017
Residential Land/Lots Sisters	Total Sold	13	12	11	16	9	8	-11%
	# of Short Sales	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
	# of Bank Owned	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
	Sold Volume	\$ 1,613,400	\$ 1,408,500	\$ 1,848,000	\$ 1,937,800	\$ 1,328,000	\$ 1,295,500	-2%
	Avg. Sale Amount	\$ 124,108	\$ 117,375	\$ 168,000	\$ 121,113	\$ 147,556	\$ 161,938	10%
	Median Sale Amt.	\$ 79,900	\$ 99,000	\$ 160,000	\$ 112,500	\$ 132,000	\$ 162,500	23%
	Average DOM	401	361	452	220	302	251	-17%

	Statistics for 1st Quarter Year to Date	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	% Of Change 2016-2017
Multi Family Sisters	Total Sold	0	1	0	0	0	1	100%
	# of Short Sales	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
	# of Bank Owned	0	1	0	0	0	0	0%
	Sold Volume	\$ -	\$ 163,566	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 360,000	100%
	Avg. Sale Amount	\$ -	\$ 163,566	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 360,000	100%
	Median Sale Amt.	\$ -	\$ 163,566	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 360,000	100%
	Average DOM	0	172	0	0	0	\$ 133	100%

Sisters Farm	NO INFORMATION AVAILABLE
Investment/ Multi Lots	NO INFORMATION AVAILABLE

Mobile Home No-Land Sisters	NO INFORMATION AVAILABLE
------------------------------------	--------------------------

	Statistics for 1st Quarter Year to Date	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	% Of Change 2016-2017
Shared Int/ Timeshare Sisters	Total Sold	0	2	0	1	1	0	-100%
	# of Short Sales	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
	# of Bank Owned	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
	Sold Volume	\$ -	\$ 365,000	\$ -	\$ 160,000	\$ 250,000	\$ -	-100%
	Avg. Sale Amount	\$ -	\$ 182,500	\$ -	\$ 160,000	\$ 250,000	\$ -	-100%
	Median Sale Amt.	\$ -	\$ 182,500	\$ -	\$ 160,000	\$ 250,000	\$ -	-100%
	Average DOM	0	225	0	234	365	0	-100%

	Statistics for 1st Quarter Year to Date	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	% Of Change 2016-2017
Total First Quarter YTF Sisters	Total Sold	49	67	45	52	46	46	0%
	# of Short Sales	6	6	1	2	1	0	-100%
	# of Bank Owned	5	4	0	4	2	0	-100%
	Sold Volume	\$ 9,466,440	\$ 17,945,973	\$ 14,469,031	\$ 14,966,732	\$ 16,846,973	\$ 19,190,105	14%
	Avg. Sale Amount	\$ 149,842	\$ 189,317	\$ 213,890	\$ 201,227	\$ 235,827	\$ 221,756	-6%
	Median Sale Amt.	\$ 134,216	\$ 178,685	\$ 185,023	\$ 186,063	\$ 225,250	\$ 211,188	-6%
	Average DOM	171	201	186	139	176	129	-27%